
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES; Date Recorded= 2017;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201703270001
01070

03/27/2017
11:15:09

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES

Grantor RELEASES MCWHERTER
CRAIG P

Instr
#:20030312000
151300

201701260000
30610

01/26/2017
08:11:39

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES

Grantor RELEASES MANDY ANNA
M

Instr
#:20030513000
298270

201711130004
07620

11/13/2017
08:08:03

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES

Grantor RELEASES STARR
ROWLAND

Instr
#:20030610000
363530

201710240003
85890

10/24/2017
03:40:17

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES

Grantor RELEASES WOODSON
LESLIE S

9 120 Legacy #:2001-
52490 Instr
#:20011204000
524901

Lot#:63 Book:9
Pg:120
Sub:HAMLET
7TH SECTOR

201710180003
78370

10/18/2017
08:04:27

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Legacy #:2001-
28484 Instr
#:20010710000
284841

Other:SEE
INST

201710260003
88140

10/26/2017
11:59:51

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Legacy #:2001-
37597 Instr
#:20010831000
375971

Other:SEE
INST


