Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES; Date Recorded= 2017;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201703270001 01070	03/27/2017 11:15:09	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	MCWHERTER CRAIG P					Instr #:20030312000 151300	
201701260000 30610	01/26/2017 08:11:39	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	MANDY ANNA M					Instr #:20030513000 298270	
201711130004 07620	11/13/2017 08:08:03	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	STARR ROWLAND					Instr #:20030610000 363530	
201710240003 85890	10/24/2017 03:40:17	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	WOODSON LESLIE S			9	120	Legacy #:2001- 52490 Instr #:20011204000 524901	Lot#:63 Book:9 Pg:120 Sub:HAMLET 7TH SECTOR
201710180003 78370	10/18/2017 08:04:27	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Legacy #:2001- 28484 Instr #:20010710000 284841	Other:SEE INST
201710260003 88140	10/26/2017 11:59:51	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Legacy #:2001- 37597 Instr #:20010831000 375971	Other:SEE INST